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Chemical composition to DIN EN 17456

%

C

Si

Mn
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Cr Mo Ni

max.

0,08-0,15

1,0

1,0

0,045

0,015-0,030

11,5-13,5 - < 0,75

Mechanical properties at ambient temperature to DIN EN 17456

0,2 %
%

Proof stress

N/m rnzmin

1,0

Tensile strength

Rn
N/mm?

Percent elongation at
failure

A5 %

250

450-650

20

1)Gauge length and thickness to DIN EN

(No responsibility is accepted for the accuracy of this information)
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